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Ha3Banne npoexra

TeaTpajibHbIA KIY0
HIaxmaTHbIi KIY0
BouJieii6ooa
Jlerkas aTiieTnka
- I'paduyecknii 1u3aiiH
Kiy0 «Bo:xaTblii»

Yurarteabckuid Kiyo
MenunamkoJia
Kanaurpadus
«AMHUTYPYMM

H3o-cTynust

«CHHHH KOT»

Boenno-

NMATPHOTHYECKH I KTy
HTamxu «I'o»

1 MaremaTu4yeckuit
KPY#KOK «Oaummyc»
TaHueBaIbLHBIA KI1Y0

®dUO nexarora

Kykona A.C.
Janunosa A.C.
AHAPOHIOK A.A.
AHIpPOHIOK A.A.
Cunopesnd K.JO
Cupopesuny K.JO

Huxkudopona T.B.

Byaax C.IL.

JomaceBuu C.B.
HomaceBuu C.B.
Mactsixkuna E.B.

Epmauxos /I.T.

XoBaHen A.

JIOKTIOIIKHHA

A.B.

XmonueBa C.b.

Aynuropust

Mo0 KJaacc
5709
Cn/3an
Cn/3aa
2815

2815

5714
2809
5719
5719
2507

5714

2811
2807

2905

IMoneneannnk Bropaux

15:10-16:30
14:10-15:00
15:10-16:30

16:00-16:40

14:10-15:30

14:10-15:30

14:10-15:30
14:10-15:30

14:10-15:30
14:10-14:50
14:55-15:30
14:55-15:30

14:10-15:30

14:10-15:30
14:10-14:50

YerBepr

14:10-15:30
15:00-16:30
15:00-16:30

IIaTanna

14:10-15:30
14:10-15:30

14:10-15:30
14:10-15:30
14:10-14:50
14:55-15:30
14:10-15:30

14:10-15:30

14:10-14:50

YTBep:kaa
JupexTop AK
AHIIOO «IBLHHHO»
JILA. CmaruHa

Pacnucanue npoeKToB J0NOJHUTEJILHOT0 00pa3oBanus HA 2023-2024 yyeOHbIN 1o



